OŠ KALNIK
OKVIRNI VREMENIK PISANIH PROVJERA ZNANJA U 2015./2016. ŠK.GOD.

TRAVANJ-LIPANJ

	2.     razred

	učiteljica:   Marina Kumer

	Nastavni predmet
	TRAVANJ
	SVIBANJ
	LIPANJ

	HRVATSKI JEZIK
	13.,
28.
	12.,
25.
	/

	NJEMAČKI JEZIK
	29.
	27.
	/

	MATEMATIKA
	05.

	20.,
31.
	01.

	PRIRODA I DRUŠTVO
	14.,
28.
	19.,
24.
	02.


